
9
Plastic Storage

Plastic  Organizer 
Tray with 6 Dividers

Parts Organizers  with  Drawers

Individual  Plastic  Bins

Great for Organizing Small Hardware
Molded Plastic Carrying Handle
6 Removable/Adjustable Tray Dividers
Rugged Plastic Design

Great for Organizing Small Hardware and Accessories
Clear Drawers for Easy Selection
Wall Mountable

Great for Cleaning Up Clutter
Three Convenient Sizes to Choose From

Durable Plastic Material
Easily Stacked

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

HA01016116

HA01012001
HA01018001
HA01024152
HA01030102
HA01039001

HA01010644
HA01051612
HA01001595

16 3/4”

10 1/4”
14 3/4”
19 3/4”
19 7/8”
14 3/4”

4 1/8”
5 7/8”
7 7/8”

11 1/8”

6 1/4”
6 1/4”
6 1/4”
6 1/4”
6 1/4”

6 1/2”
9 3/8”
13 1/8”

6 1/4”

9 1/2”
18 1/2”
15 5/8”
10”
18 1/2”

3”
4 7/8”
6 1/8”

2 lbs

4 lbs
5.5 lbs
6 lbs
4.5 lbs
5.5 lbs

.22 lbs

.38 lbs

.5 lbs

42 lbs

13 lbs
11 lbs
25 lbs
19 lbs
11 lbs

24.3 lbs
22 lbs
13 lbs

20 pcs

4 pcs
2 pcs
4 pcs
4 pcs
2 pcs

100 pcs
50 pcs
15 pcs

12 Drawers 
HA01012001

18 Drawers 
HA01018001

24 Drawers 
HA01024152

30 Drawers 
HA01030102

39 Drawers 
HA01039001

8" Portable  Parts  Organizer
5 Removable Compartments

Great for Fishing Lures or Hardware
High Visibility Color for Outdoor Use

Convenient Carrying Handle

MODEL
WIDTH
DEPTH

HEIGHT
PC WT

CASE WT
CASE QTY

HA01053029

7 1/2”

4 1/2”

7 1/2”

1.5 lbs

31 lbs
20 pcs

Plastic  Bin Sets  
and  Replacements

Sets Include Mounting Brackets

MODEL WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PC WT CASE WT CASE QTY
HA01010643
HA01001593
HA01080643
HA01040954

4 1/8”
5 7/8”
4 1/8”
5 7/8”

6 1/2”
9 3/8”
6 1/2”
9 3/8”

3”
4 7/8”
13 1/2”
12 1/2”

.22 lbs

.38 lbs
1.5 lbs
1.5 lbs

24.3 lbs
22 lbs
20 lbs
16.5 lbs

100 pcs
50 pcs
10 pcs
8 pcs

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

12 Drawer Organizer
18 Drawer Organizer
24 Drawer Organizer
30 Drawer Organizer
39 Drawer Organizer

Small Red Bin
Medium Blue Bin
Large Yellow Bin

Small Replacement Bin
Large Replacement Bin
Small Set of 8
Large Set of 4


